Contact Data
Arrangements: 1 Form A (SPST-NO) and 1 Form C (SPDT).
Material: AgNi 0.15 and AgSnO (consult factory for other contact materials).
Max. Switching Rate: 20 operations per second with no contact load.
6 operations per minute for rated life at rated load.
Max. Switching Voltage: 75VDC(1).
Max. Load Current (@ 14VDC Load Voltage):
VFM series

Figure 1 – Limiting Curve for Power Load
Figure 2 – Ambient Temperature vs. Coil Voltage for Continuous Load
Ordering Information
*Standard Coil Voltages: F = 12VDC
Stock Items – The following items are normally maintained in stock for immediate delivery.
Contact Contact
Part Number Arrangement Terminals Material
VFM-11F21 1 Form A Quick connect AgNi 0.15
VFM-11F41 1 Form A Quick connect AgSnO
VFM-15F21 1 Form C Quick connect AgNi 0.15
VFM-15F41 1 Form C Quick connect AgSnO
.610 MAX.
(15.5)
.250
(6.3)